CONSENT AGREEMENTS, REPRIMANDS, SUSPENSIONS
FY ‘16
JULY “15 - JUNE 16

The information on this web site may change before the update has reached the web page. Prior
to taking any actions related to the information on this page, contact this office for more
information. You may contact the Board by phone at (304) 558-3596, by mail at 101 Dee Drive,
Suite 102, Charleston, WV 25313-1620, or by e-mail at rnboard@wv.gov. Requests for copies
of documents must be made in writing. Clearly state your request and provide a name and
address where the information may be mailed.

A Consent Agreement is a settlement agreement between the Board and the licensee. The
agreement is the result of an informal settlement of a complaint filed against a licensee. Consent
Agreements with a Probation requirement generally include certain restrictions in the practice of
a registered professional nurse. Time is counted toward the required probationary period only
while the individual nurse is working as a registered professional nurse. If an individual does
not work for a period of time, this time is not counted toward the probation requirement.
Therefore, some individuals may have a probation license longer than the dates may suggest.

A reprimand is the least restrictive disciplinary action the Board takes against a license. A
licensee can practice if a reprimand has been issued against the license.

A suspension is generally the result of a violation of a contract between the licensee and the
Board. A licensee cannot practice nursing while the license is suspended.

A Summary Suspension is an action taken by the Board when a licensee is considered an
immediate threat to public safety. A licensee receiving a Summary Suspension cannot work as
a nurse or represent themselves as such.

July 2015

Brown, Jayci 79240 Belington, WV Summary Suspension  07/21/2015
Chewning, Nicholas 86471 Elkins, WV Probation 1 year 07/08/2015
Fleming, Emerald 78602 Lawton, OK Probation 1 year 07/09/2015
Garan, Mark 83962 Weirton, WV Probation 3 years 07/08/2015
Hayes, Amber 73227 Buckhannon, WV Summary Suspension

07/29/2015

Johnson, Karin 27780 Princeton, WV Summary Suspension  07/29/2015
McCune, Sara 73094 Ripley, WV Reinstatement Denied ~ 07/16/2015
Richey, Katherine 85829 Weirton, WV Voluntary Surrender 07/31/2015
Sanger, Michelle 66889 Mabscott, WV Reprimand 07/08/2015
Sayre, Stephanie 81286 Hartford, WV Summary Suspension  07/16/2015
Vandevander, Nicole 49483 Keyser, WV Full Reinstatement 07/22/2015

Wilhelm, Carla 47832 Clarksburg, WV Voluntary Surrender 07/06/2015



August ‘2015

Burns, Kristen
Chewning, Amy
Files, Jessica
Gillette, Todd
Green, Stacey
Vanover Michael

September ‘2015

Codispoti, Jennifer
Ernest, Teri

Files, Jessica
Fleming, Emerald
Grover, Mary
Kaufmann, Dave
Maynor, Misty
McClanahan, Erin
Oliverio, Andrea
Rowe, Billye
Stafford, Natalie
Tenney, Rachel
Woods, James

October 2015

Burner, Julie
Coberly, Sara
Jones, Michelle
Morgan, Carla
Rishel, Angela
Ryan, Rhonda
Smittle, Wesley
Whisner, Jane
White, Amy
Whitley, Suzanna
Young, Crystal

77151
59845
84715
78147
43010
69977

73636
78955
84715
78602
31077
56803
54144
47157
59922
68012
66168
77382
79772

65859
81115
53009
79420
62532
77274
69859
47824
74553
78810
73840

Ashland, KY
Elkins, WV
Westernport, MD
South Point, OH
Hurricane, WV
Somerset, KY

Logan, WV
Wheeling, WV
Westernport, MD
Lawton, OK
Belmont, OH
Washington, PA
Clear Fork, WV
Nitro, WV
Bridgeport, WV
laeger, WV
Morgantown, WV
Weston, WV
Fort Ashby, WV

Smock, PA
Belington, WV
Huntington, WV
Mannington, WV
Uniontown, PA
Cumberland, MD
Morgantown, WV
Morgantown, WV
Lavale, MD
Princeton, WV
Saint Albans, WV

Probation 2 years
Probation 19 months
Probation 1 year
Probation 3 years
Probation 3 years
Probation 1 year

Reprimand Complete
Reinstatement Denied
Suspension
Suspension

Probation 1 year
Reinstatement Denied
Reinstatement Denied
Reinstatement Denied
Suspension
Reprimand Complete
Reprimand Complete
Reinstatement Denied
Suspension

Full Reinstatement
Summary Suspension
Full Reinstatement
Full Reinstatement
Full Reinstatement
Probation 1 year
Probation 1 year

Full Reinstatement
Probation 1 year

Full Reinstatement
Reinstatement Denied

08/10/2015
08/04/2015
08/10/2015
08/28/2015
08/10/2015
08/28/2015

09/15/2015
09/22/2015
09/30/2015
09/24/2015
09/30/2015
09/23/2015

09/23/2015

09/30/2015
09/17/2015

09/15/2015
09/15/2015

09/30/2015
09/17/2015

10/23/2015
10/02/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/05/2015
10/30/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/30/2015
10/23/2015
10/08/2015



November 2015

Blackshire, Andrea

Carlton, Rachel
Falls, Cassidy
Fisher, Peggy
Gay, Donna

Springston, Helena
Workman, Melissa

December 2015

Farley, Daunita
Harris, Tresley
Loyd, Jennifer
Mahaney, William
Miller, Seth
Presley, Frank
Wooding, Shirley

January ‘16
Lowther, Amy
Miller, Maureen
Scott, Karen

February ‘16
Barker, Stephanie
Bilbrey, Teresa
Everly, William
Gray, David
Hamilton, Phillip
Johnson, Sally
King, Nancy
Murphy, Eleanor
Toler, Leah

March ‘16
Adkins, Audie
Chaffins, Lori

Chambers, Melissa

Curry, Kristy
Gibson, Aaron

73594
91006
68695
33518
22508
55420
55846

59113
66118
52480
57028
69228
75949
43768

83361
59443
60351

75962
29047
66479
50632
62044
39256
40475
42999
45934

51546
51921
71418
60254
73282

Higginbotham, Patric 39941

Jedju, Linda
Joe, Connie
Lewis, Timothy
Maynard, Jeri

91375
43091
55960
27952

Flatwoods, KY
Lebanon, TN
Huntington, WV
Glasgow, WV
Buckhannon, WV
Spencer, WV
Gallipolis, OH

Waterford, OH
Kenna, WV

St. Albans, WV
Vienna, WV
Morgantown, WV
Fairmont, WV
Cross Lanes, WV

Bridgeport, WV
Elkins, WV
Triadelphia, WV

Ashford, WV
Daniels, WV
Clarksburg, WV
Athens, WV

Middlebourne, WV

Proctorville, OH
Morgantown, WV
Wellsburg, VA
Eleanor, WV

So. Point, OH
Huntington, WV
Huntington, WV
Ambherstdale, WV
Huntington, WV
Vienna, WV
Clarksburg, WV
Athens, WV
Terra Alta, WV
Marysville, OH

Probation 1 year
Summary Suspension
Reinstatement Denied
Suspension
Suspension

Full Reinstatement
Renewal Denied

Full Reinstatement
Full Reinstatement
Probation 3 years
Probation 14 months
Probation 3 years
Suspension

Full Reinstatement

Summary Suspension
Probation 3 years
Reinstatement Denied

Probation 3 years
Probation 20 months
Suspension
Suspension
Reinstatement Denied
Probation 3 years
Probation 1 year
Suspension

Full Reinstatement

Voluntary Surrender
Full Reinstatement Den
Full Reinstatement

Full Reinstatement

Full Reinstatement

Full Reinstatement Den
Voluntary Surrender
Reinstatement Denied
Full Reinstatement

Full Reinstatement

11/13/2015
11/27/2015
11/18/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/24/2015

11/12/2015

12/29/2015
12/29/2015
12/10/2015
12/04/2015
12/04/2015
12/03/2015
12/04/2015

01/12/2016
01/08/2016
01/04/2016

02/25/2016
02/26/2016
02/22/2016
02/26/2016
02/10/2016
02/01/2016
02/12/2016
02/25/2016
02/26/2016

03/08/2016
03/23/2016
03/23/2016
03/23/2016
03/23/2016
03/23/2016
03/24/2016
03/28/2016
03/23/2016
03/23/2016



Monroe, Wilma
Myers, Brenda
Rhodes, Amber
Rice, Jennifer
Tweel, Stephanie
Vickers, Melissa
Whelan, Sharon
Young, Carolyn

April ‘16

Adkins, Audie
Carlton, Rachel
Cushway, Cathy
Fotos, Rebecca
Wilson, Kimberly

May ‘16
Altomare, Carol

Sibert, Susan
Pecora, David

Walker, Bobby Joe

June ‘16

Barker, Stephanie
Batten, Cody
Brown, Jessica
Conrad, Myra
Hackney, Patricia

Higginbotham, Patric

Nelson, Barbara
Parson, Carol
Scott, Kenneth
Thomas, Susanne
Weaver, Jackie

32810
67594
81177
78514
58509
67769
20586
77019

51546
91006
44057
80212
60622

66535
33029
53904
73783

75962
57493
87104
59960
27896
39941
71288
68174
83529
36678
Applicant

Oak Hill, WV

St. Albans, WV
Elkins, WV
Mounsdsville, WV
Huntington, WV
Ironton, OH
Hinton, WV
Charleston, WV

So. Point, OH
Lebanon, TN
Kingwood, WV
Huntington, WV
Winchester, VA

Weirton, WV
Martinsburg, WV
Bemidji, MN
Beckley, WV

Ashford, WV
Weston, WV
Ocala, FL
Ashton, WV
Belington, WV
Vienna, WV
Gallipolis, OH
Grafton, WV
Mt Lookout, WV
Hurricane, WV
W Hamlin, WV

Full Reinstatement

Final Order Probation 2
Summary Suspension
Reprimand, Complete

Full Reinstatement
Full Reinstatement

Reinstatement Denied

Full Reinstatement

Voluntary Surrender
Voluntary Surrender

Suspension
Suspension
Full Reinstatement

Suspension
Reprimand
Probation 5 years
Probation 2 years

Suspension

Full Reinstatement
Full Reinstatement
Full Reinstatement
Full Reinstatement
Full Reinstatement
Full Reinstatement
Full Reinstatement

Summary Suspension

Probation 5 years
Exam App Denied

03/23/2016
03/29/2016
03/01/2016
03/31/2016
03/23/2016
03/23/2016
03/11/2016
03/23/2016

04/04/2016
04/08/2016
04/04/2016
04/08/2016
04/13/2016

05/02/2016
05/31/2016
05/19/2016
05/31/2016

06/14/2016

06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/21/2016
06/28/2016
06/10/2016



